
nb	Please	refer	to	Woodchatta	for	all	Junior	School	info	&	updated	Senior	School	info	each	week

Mon 30-Jan Term	1	Commences	-	10	weeks
Tue 14-Feb Preseason	Training	Commences	-	Opens/U16's	only	(Tuesday's	only)
Tuesday 8-Mar Training	commences	for	all	age	groups	(Tuesday	&	Thursday	afternoons)
Tue 13-Mar Committee	Meeting	#1
Wed 15-Mar Player	Registration	Online	Portal	Open	
Fri/Sun 17-19	Mar Opens	Squad	Pre-Season	Training	Camp	-	Terrigal
Fri 24-Mar P&F	Cocktail	Party	
Sat 25-Mar GAME:	Trial	#1	vs	Sydney	High	(HOME)
Sat 1-Apr GAME:	Trial	#2	vs	St	Aloysius	(AWAY)
Tue 4-Apr Committee	Meeting	#2
Thu 6-Apr Term	1	Concludes	

Fri/Sun 7-9	Apr Junior	School	Prep	1st	XV	-	TAS	Tournament,		Armidale
Fri/Fri 7-14	Apr U15's	New	Zealand	Tour
Fri/Sun 14-16	Apr Easter
Wed/Thu 19-20	Apr Rugby	Coaching		Clinic	+	7's	Day	-	All	age	groups

Tue 25-Apr Anzac	Day	Holiday
Wed 26-Apr Term	2	Commences	-	9	weeks
Sat 29-Apr GAME:	Trial	#3	vs	St	Gregory's	(AWAY	-	WARRINGAH	RUGBY	PARK,	NARRABEEN)	
Tue 2-May Committee	Meeting	#3
Sat 6-May GAME:	ISA	R1	vs	Oakhill,	CASTLE	HILL	(AWAY)
Tue 9-May ISA	Rep	Trials
Tue 9-May Committee	Meeting	#4
Sat 13-May GAME:	ISA	R2	vsSt	Stanislaus,	BATHURST	(AWAY)
Sat 20-May GAME:	ISA	R3	vs	St	Patrick's	(HOME)
Sat 27-May GAME:	ISA	R4	vs	St	Augustines,	NARRABEEN	(AWAY)
Tue 30-May Committee	Meeting	#5
Sat 3-Jun GAME:	ISA	R5	vs	Kinross	(HOME)
Sat-Mon 10-12	Jun NO	MATCHES	-	Long	Weekend	/	NSW	Junior	Rugby	Championships
Mon 12-Jun Queens	Birthday	Holiday
Tue 13-Jun Committee	Meeting	#6
Fri 16-Jun SPX	RUGBY	CLUB	DINNER
Sat 17-Jun GAME:	ISA	R6	vs	Oakhill	(HOME)
Thu 22-Jun Term	2	Concludes

Thu 6-Jul Opens	Rugby	Tour	QLD	-	Depart*
Sat 8-Jul Opens	Rugby	Tour	QLD	-	GAME	1&2*
Mon 10-Jul Opens	Rugby	Tour	QLD	-	GAME	3&4*
Tue 11-Jul Opens	Rugby	Tour	QLD	-	GAME	5&6*
Thu 13-Jul Opens	Rugby	Tour	QLD	-	Return*

(*FINAL	DATES	TBC)

Tue 18-Jul Committee	Meeting	#7
Tue 18-Jul Term	3	Commences	-	10	weeks
Sat 22-Jul GAME:	ISA	R7	vs	St	Stanislaus	(HOME)
Sat 29-Jul GAME:	ISA	R8	vs	St	Patrick's,	STRATHFIELD	(AWAY)
Sat 5-Aug GAME:	ISA	R9	vs	St	Augustines	(HOME)
Tue 8-Aug Committee	Meeting	#8
Sat 12-Aug GAME:	ISA	R10	vs	Kinross,	ORANGE	(AWAY)	-	END	OF	SEASON.
Sat 12-Aug 	P&F	Trivia	Night
Tue 22-Aug Rugby	Presentation	Night	-	TBC
TBC TBC Rugby	Club	AGM
Fri 22-Sep Term	3	Concludes

Trial	Matches
ISA	Competition	Matches
Training	&	Development	Days
Tours/Camps
Social	Activities
Committee	Meetings

NB	Please	check	the	Woodchatta	each	Wednesday	afternoon	for	any	changes	to	venues
or	start	times	which	may	arise	during	the	course	of	the	season,	plus	the	latest	Rugby	News

SPX	RUGBY	CLUB	2017	Calendar
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